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Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
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fane Tugeenn WAWa:aIN
Tindov ussldgoaa 5 gunsai

POCKET WIFI

: 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day. 5GB/Day | UNLIMI
Region S—
Price Price Price Price - P
Japan
Korea s - - - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapo.re . . 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - "
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- & =
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-138516]

aInMs 2-A; 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL
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Coverage and Sum Insured ‘
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uNuAUWSIBUBW Comprehensive Plan

Essential \

2,000,000
2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24vu.
gvgaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000
1,000,000
ASDUAQU

100,000

100,000

1,000/6uu.
Fogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/63U.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6u0.
goaaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6v0.
godalutiu 4,000

1,000/8u/d/ya
gogaluiiiu 8,000

o BrwsuBuWs:AuiBmMUYD 1. UDVAATIYS:K3V 66 - 85 U o:llu 50%

* yovSwUBULWS:HusEMUAs:YTlumsIv Avidusgivunuriidon

* BwsuBuWUs:AuismMUTD 1. UDVAATNYSK3 6 1@duU - 10 U dullu 50%
vavwuBuWsiusisdvduuazgogaliitiiu 1,500,000 vin

dsznanlifupses

Awdw, B3, Aown, inwidinile, ganunile,

viugea, aenuiglandy, arsnang
dsemausauumar, assuiglsemaugduar

WondsAd Wil

S

uUSun SudaAAY

e Sina (Uksu)

T ) - - o - - o~
symsouANUeUs:iU UdV USUN SulalnAds:nusie 91na (uksu)
ua: AUSMS YDV USUN dsnunsivamsn 311a Bousosudd

onn

n sUszu 5

Tagasv ua: 1ouly Wullar

i1u USUN BuuaUAAUs:uie Sina (UMBu)
sia (umsu) mkuairiiiu

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24vw.
goagaluiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000
150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000

Asaunau

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6v0.
Jvgaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/sa
gogaluiiiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Suou
Suidumo

1-4 5u
5

O ® N &

Ultimate ‘

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
gvaaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000

AsDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vW.
gvgoluiiu 16,000

4,000/6uv0.
Fogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
goaaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/g/ya
gogalutiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859
MM
985

1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202
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wasaacdo

: @siamtravelmart

sia/riu (un)

Premium  Ultimate
1,115 1,378
1,378 1748
1,394 1,769
1,467 1,860
1,777 2,191
1,805 2,226
1,832 2,261
2,057 2,541
2,085 2,576




